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Name

Johnny Giles/Mike Graham
Wesley McKeller/Andy Kennedy
Brandon Easterling/Justin Davis
David Cleckler/Kyle King

Clint Smith

Jeff Cobb/Robert Hight

Adam Courington/Justin Radford
Dan Perry/Cole Bedsole

Randy Cleckler/Ronnie Mitchell
Mitchell Keener/B.J. Patterson
Tyler Minor/Randall Cleckler
Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

# Of

Fish Weight Bass
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1
0
42
4.75
1.85

Gross

11.55
10.95
10.79
8.1
8.10
7.93
7.92
5.50
5.20
1.66
0.00
77.71
7.06

Big Penalty Total Winnings
Weight

3.27  0.00 11.55 $315.00
2.88 000 1095 $126.00
253 0.00 10.79 $84.00
200 0.00 8.1
- 0.00 8.10
252 0.00 7.93
218 0.00 7.92
2.88 0.00 5.50
- 0.00 5.20
2.70 0.00 1.66
- 0.00 0.00

77.71  $525.00
2.56 7.06



