

Place	Name	# Of Fish	Gross Weight	Big Bass	Penalty	Total Weight	Winnings
1	Johnny Giles/Mike Graham	5	11.55	3.27	0.00	11.55	\$315.00
2	Wesley McKeller/Andy Kennedy	5	10.95	2.88	0.00	10.95	\$126.00
3	Brandon Easterling/Justin Davis	5	10.79	2.53	0.00	10.79	\$84.00
4	David Cleckler/Kyle King	5	8.11	2.00	0.00	8.11	
5	Clint Smith	5	8.10	-	0.00	8.10	
6	Jeff Cobb/Robert Hight	5	7.93	2.52	0.00	7.93	
7	Adam Courington/Justin Radford	5	7.92	2.18	0.00	7.92	
8	Dan Perry/Cole Bedsole	3	5.50	2.88	0.00	5.50	
9	Randy Cleckler/Ronnie Mitchell	3	5.20	-	0.00	5.20	
10	Mitchell Keener/B.J. Patterson	1	1.66	2.70	0.00	1.66	
11	Tyler Minor/Randall Cleckler	0	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	
	Totals	42	77.71			77.71	\$525.00
	Average	4.75	7.06	2.56		7.06	
	Average size fish caught	1.85					